B1150, Norwich Road - Traffic Leaving Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 12/01/2025 to 26/01/2025

Number of The % of
Day <5 5to<10 10to<15 15t0<20 20to<25 25t0<30 30to<35 35to<40 40to<45 45to<50 50to <55 55to <60 60 to <65 65to<70 70 to <75 |Total Counts Drivers Drivers
Speeding Speeding
12/01/2025 Sunday - - 1 14 281 1,308 1,304 468 110 19 9 4 3,518 1,914 54.4
13/01/2025 Monday - 70 97 141 846 3,041 1,804 581 153 34 8 3 1 6,779 2,584 38.1
14/01/2025 Tuesday - 293 144 185 1,019 2,876 1,614 481 143 32 5 2 4 6,798 2,281 33.6
15/01/2025 Wednesday - 258 151 190 1,007 3,152 1,501 409 124 24 8 1 2 6,828 2,070 30.3
16/01/2025 Thursday - 114 191 994 2,554 1,747 379 122 42 12 1 2 1 6,159 559 9.1
17/01/2025 Friday - 12 116 872 2,611 1,616 479 177 68 23 3 1 5,978 751 12.6
18/01/2025 Saturday - 5 11 70 607 2,594 1,685 582 190 42 12 2 5,800 2,513 43.3
19/01/2025 Sunday - 3 10 44 514 2,216 1,450 539 178 42 15 4 1 5,016 2,229 44.4
20/01/2025 Monday - 15 21 104 885 3,123 1,783 566 148 42 13 5 2 6,707 2,559 38.2
21/01/2025 Tuesday - 6 29 97 776 2,964 1,665 481 142 44 10 2 6,217 2,345 37.7
22/01/2025 Wednesday - 23 28 93 852 3,269 1,834 523 154 46 14 1 6,837 2,572 37.6
23/01/2025 Thursday - 8 25 116 881 3,514 1,764 511 168 26 12 2 3 7,030 2,486 35.4
24/01/2025 Friday - 10 17 88 651 3,116 2,164 702 217 42 12 3 3 7,025 3,143 44.7
25/01/2025 Saturday - 3 6 32 386 2,444 1,982 798 246 60 10 4 1 5,972 3,101 51.9
26/01/2025 Sunday - - - - 1 23 25 30 22 13 5 1 120 96 80
Column Totals - 820 847 3,040 13,871 37,003 21,433 6,970 2,105 501 137 35 20 86,784 31,203
Those doing 30 mph and less= 55,581 64%
Those doing more than 30mph = 31,203 36%
| 86,784

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less =
Those doing more than 35mph =

77,014
9,770

89%
11%

I 86,784




